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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Phase 2 Pictures and Captions Answers

. pat a dog

. acatinahat

a sad man

a pinhona map
pots and pans
dad and nan

a nap in a cot

. akidinacap

a tin can

cats and dogs

a red rug

get to the top
socks on a mat
a cap on a peg
arun in the sun

rats on a sack

a pup in the mud

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

run to the den 35. a cat and a big

mugs and cups fat rat

- 36. dig up mud
an egg in an egg cup

a hug and a kiss 37. pigs in mud

on top of the rock 38. arip in a sack

39. the sun is up

a bag of nuts

to huff and puff 40.hop on a leg

go to the log hut 41. ten pens

a hot hob 42. peg the socks up
sit back to back 43. a big bell

a duck and a hen 44, a hot bun

a cat on a bed 45. tag a pin

to the top of the hill
get off the bus

no lid on the pan
pack a pen in a bag

a doll in a cot




